Date
FRIDAY 1st

MONDAY 4th

% TUESDAY 5th
WEDNESDAY 6th
(/O\;FEET%
. " THURSDAY 7th
FRIDAY 8t

SATURDAY 9t

MONDAY 11th

TUESDAY 12th

WEDNESDAY 13th
THURSDAY 14th
FRIDAY 15™

SATURDAY 16th

JANUARY 2016

Event
NEW YEAR’S DAY

DIY PILATES (TV Lounge)
ART GROUP (BdRm)?
SCRABBLE (BdRm)

NISHA EXERCISES (BdRm)
KNITTING (AH)

UNO CARD GAME (Foyer)

COFFEE MORNING (BdRm)
FILM CLUB (TV Lounge)

SLIMMING WORLD (BdRm)
BINGO (BdRm)

OLIVER - THE CURVE
* k k k%

DIY PILATES (TV Lounge)
ART GROUP (TV Lounge)
GAMES WITH BRIAN (BdRm)

NISHA EXERCISES (Bd Rm)
KNITTING (AH)

BINGO (BdRm)
FILM CLUB (TV Lounge)

SLIMMING WORLD (BdRm)
QUIZ (BdRm)
BEETLE DRIVE (BdRm)

Time

10:00 am
2:30 pm
7:00 pm

2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
10:15 am
2:30 pm

11:00 am
2:30 pm

1:30 pm

10:00 am
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm

2:30 pm
2:30 pm

11:00 am
2:30 pm
2:30 pm

v@@@@



Date
MONDAY 18th

TUESDAY 19th

WEDNESDAY 20th

THURSDAY 21st
FRIDAY 22nd

SUNDAY 24™

MONDAY 25th
TUESDAY 26th

WEDNESDAY 27th

THURSDAY 28th

FRIDAY 29th

JANUARY 2016

Fvent

DIY PILATES (TV Lounge)
ART GROUP (BdRm)

NISHA EXERCISES (BdRm)
KNITTING (AH)

CARDS/DOMINOES (Foyer)

FILM CLUB (TV Lounge)

SLIMMING WORLD (BdRm)
JENGA (BdRm)

WEST LEICESTER UNITED
SERVICE WEEK FOR PRAYER

FOR CHRISTIAN UNITY
TEA (BdRm)

SERVICE (Chapel)

* k * % *

DIY PILATES (TV Lounge)
ART GROUP (BdRm)

NISHA EXERCISES (BdRm)
KNITTING (AH)

CHEESE & WINE CHEQUE
PRESENTATION EVENING

FILM CLUB (TV Lounge)
KNITTING CLUB (BdRm)
CARDS NIGHT (BdRm)
SLIMMING WORLD (BdrRm)
POETRY (BdRm)

WYGGESTON S HOSPITAL SOCIALCALENDAR

Time

10:00 am
2:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm

2:30 pm
11:00 am
2:30 pm

4:30 pm
6:00 pm

10:00 am
2:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm

7:00 pm

2:30 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
11:00 am
2:15 pm

PLEASE NOTE THAT DATES MAY CHANGE KEEP AN EYE ON THE NOTICE BOARD




