WYGGESTON'S HOSPITAL SOCIAL CALENDAR



JANUARY 2016

Happy New Year	Date FRIDAY 1st	Event NEW YEAR'S DAY	Tíme
Tedi	MONDAY 4th	DIY PILATES (TV Lounge) ART GROUP (BdRm)? SCRABBLE (BdRm)	10:00 am 2:30 pm 7:00 pm
	TUESDAY 5th	NISHA EXERCISES (BdRm) KNITTING (AH)	2:00 pm 2:00 pm
EEEC.	WEDNESDAY 6th	UNO CARD GAME (Foyer)	2:30 pm
	THURSDAY 7th	COFFEE MORNING (BdRm) FILM CLUB (TV Lounge)	10:15 am 2:30 pm
PARCE STATE OF THE	FRIDAY 8 th	SLIMMING WORLD (BdRm) BINGO (BdRm)	11:00 am 2:30 pm
	SATURDAY 9 th	OLIVER - THE CURVE * * * * *	1:30 pm
pilates	MONDAY 11th	DIY PILATES (TV Lounge) ART GROUP (TV Lounge) GAMES WITH BRIAN (BdRm)	10:00 am 2:30 pm 2:30 pm
	TUESDAY 12th	NISHA EXERCISES (Bd Rm) KNITTING (AH)	2:00 pm 2:00 pm
min	WEDNESDAY 13th	BINGO (BdRm)	2:30 pm
	THURSDAY 14th	FILM CLUB (TV Lounge)	2:30 pm
Slimming	FRIDAY 15 th	SLIMMING WORLD (BdRm) QUIZ (BdRm)	11:00 am 2:30 pm
	SATURDAY 16th	BEETLE DRIVE (BdRm)	2:30 pm

















WYGGESTON'S HOSPITAL SOCIAL CALENDAR



		JANUARY 2016	
	$\mathcal{D}ate$	Event	Time
	MONDAY 18th	DIY PILATES (TV Lounge) ART GROUP (BdRm)	10:00 am 2:30 pm
	TUESDAY 19th	NISHA EXERCISES (BdRm) KNITTING (AH)	2:00 pm 2:00 pm
	WEDNESDAY 20th	CARDS/DOMINOES (Foyer)	2:30 pm
A ROLLIN	THURSDAY 21st	FILM CLUB (TV Lounge)	2:30 pm
jener,	FRIDAY 22nd	SLIMMING WORLD (BdRm) JENGA (BdRm)	11:00 am 2:30 pm
	SUNDAY 24 TH	WEST LEICESTER UNITED SERVICE WEEK FOR PRAYER FOR CHRISTIAN UNITY TEA (BdRm)	4:30 pm
		SERVICE (Chapel)	4:30 pm 6:00 pm
6		* * * * *	3.00 p.m











MONDAY 25th	DIY PILATES (TV Lounge) ART GROUP (BdRm)	10:00 am 2:30 pm
TUESDAY 26th	NISHA EXERCISES (BdRm) KNITTING (AH)	2:00 pm 2:00 pm
WEDNESDAY 27th	CHEESE & WINE CHEQUE PRESENTATION EVENING	7:00 pm
THURSDAY 28th	FILM CLUB (TV Lounge) KNITTING CLUB (BdRm)	2:30 pm 6:00 pm
FRIDAY 29th	CARDS NIGHT (BdRm) SLIMMING WORLD (BdRm)	7:00 pm 11:00 am
11(15)(1 20(1)	POETRY (BdRm)	2:15 pm

